
Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Friday 8/6/2021 7:30 PM HOUNDS at Charleston Battery RIVERHOUNDS SC

Pitt Men 

Sunday 8/8/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women Kent State (EXHIBITION) Kent, OH Robert Morris Men

Duquesne Men

Tuesday 8/10/2021 4:00 PM Pitt W Youngstown State (Exhibition) Youngstown, OH Robert Morris Women

Duquesne Women

Wed 8/11/2021 6:00 PM HOUNDS Miami FC Highmark Stadium Pitt Women

WPIAL

Friday 8/13/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Howard
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex
Pittsburgh City United FC

Friday 8/13/2021 4:00 PM Duquesne Women Cleveland State (EXHIBITION) Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field

Friday 8/13/2021 5:00 PM Pitt W Ohio State (Exhibition) Columbus, Ohio.

Friday 8/13/2021 5:00 PM Duquesne Men West Virginia (exhib.) Morgantown, WV

Sat 8/14/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Robert Morris (Exhibition) Ambrose Urbanic Field

Sat 8/14/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS at Charlotte Independence

Sat 8/14/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Pitt (Exhibition) Pittsburgh, Pa.

Wed 8/18/2021 6:00 PM HOUNDS Tampa Bay Rowdies Highmark Stadium

Thur 8/19/2021 5:00 PM Pitt W Tulsa Stillwater, Okla.
BancFirst Cowgirl Soccer 

Invitational

Thurs 8/19/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Men Detroit Mercy (exhib.) Rooney Field (Pgh)

Thur 8/19/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU W UMBC Baltimore, Md.

Friday 8/20/2021 4:00 p.m. RMU M at Niagara Niagara Falls, N.Y.

Sat 8/21/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Mount St. Mary's Emmitsburg, Md.
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Sun 8/21/2021 TBA Pittsburgh City United FC Inter Atlantic TBA

Sat 8/21/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Maryland (Exhibition) Away

Sun 8/22/2021 11:00 AM Duquense Men Cal U (exhib.) Rooney Field (Pgh)

Sun 8/22/2021 Noon Pitt W Oklahoma State Stillwater, OK
BancFirst Cowgirl Soccer 

Invitational

Sun 8/22/2021 2pm Duquesne Women Saint Francis (PA) Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field

Sun 8/22/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS Atlanta United 2 Highmark Stadium

Wed 8/25/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS Charleston Battery Highmark Stadium

Thur 8/26/2021 4:00 p.m. RMU M West Virginia Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex Pitt Men 

Thur 8/26/2021 5:00 p.m. RMU W St. Bonaventure Olean, N.Y. Duquesne Men

Thur 8/26/2021 6:00 PM Pitt W Cleveland State Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field Robert Morris Men

Thur 8/26/2021 8:00 PM Pitt Men Duquesne Ambrose Urbanic Field RIVERHOUNDS SC

Thurs 8/26/2021 8:00 PM Duquesne Men Pitt Ambrose Urbanic Field (Pgh) Robert Morris Women

Fri 8/27/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Women Valparaiso Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field Duquesne Women

Sat 8/28/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS at Hartford Athletic Pitt Women

Sun 8/29/2021 1:00 PM Pitt W NJIT Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field WPIAL

Sun 8/29/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Valparaiso
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex
Pittsburgh City United FC

Sun 8/29/2021 5:00 PM Duquesne Women West Virginia Morgantown, WV

Sun 8/29/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Duquesne Pittsburgh, Pa.

Sun 8/29/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men Robert Morris Rooney Field (Pgh)
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Mon 8/30/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men West Virginia Away

Tues 8/31/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men Saint Francis U Rooney Field (Pgh) RIVERHOUNDS SC

Wed 9/1/2021 6:00 PM HOUNDS New York Red Bulls II Highmark Stadium Pitt Men 

Thur 9/2/2021 3:00 p.m. RMU W Saint Francis U Loretto, Pa. Robert Morris Men

Thur 9/2/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Saint Joseph's Philadelphia, PA Duquesne Men

Fri 9/3/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Lehigh Ambrose Urbanic Field Robert Morris Women

Fri 9/3/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Akron Akron, Ohio Duquesne Women

Sat 9/4/2021 8:30 PM HOUNDS  at San Antonio FC Pitt Women

WPIAL

Sun 9/5/2021 1:00 PM Pitt W TCU Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field

Sun 9/5/2021 1:00 PM RMU W Canisius
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex
Pittsburgh City United FC

Sun 9/5/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women Youngstown State Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field

Sun 9/5/2021 TBA Duquesne Men Howard Washington, DC

Mon 9/6/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Akron Away

Thur 9/9/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Saint Francis Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field

Thur 9/9/2021 7pm Duquesne Women Niagara Niagara Falls, NY

Fri 9/10/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men North Carolina Ambrose Urbanic Field

Fri 9/10/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU W Delaware State Dover, Del.

Sat 9/11/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS Loudoun United FC Highmark Stadium
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Sat 9/11/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Northern Kentucky Highland Heights, Ky.

Sun 9/12/2021 Noon Duquesne Women Buffalo Buffalo, NY RIVERHOUNDS SC

Sun 9/12/2021 1:00 PM Pitt W Towson Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field

Sun 9/12/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU W Hampton Hampton, Va. Pitt Men 

Sun 9/12/2021 7:30 PM Duquesne Men Kentucky Lexington, KY

Robert Morris Men

Mon 9/13/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Penn State Away Duquesne Men

Wed 9/15/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M Xavier Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex Robert Morris Women

Wed 9/15/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men Canisius Rooney Field (Pgh) Duquesne Women

Thur 9/16/2021 5:00 p.m. RMU W Green Bay Green Bay, Wis. Pitt Women

Thur 9/16/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Clemson Clemson, S.C. WPIAL

Fri 9/17/2021 8:00 PM Pitt Men Wake Forest Away Pittsburgh City United FC

Sat 9/18/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M Milwaukee Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex

Sat 9/18/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS at Charlotte Independence

Sat 9/18/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men George Washington Rooney Field (Pgh)

Sun 9/19/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Milwaukee
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex

Sun 9/19/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women Massachusetts Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field

Tues 9/21/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men Michigan State East Lansing, MI

Wed 9/22/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Saint Francis U Loretto, Pa.
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

RIVERHOUNDS SC

Thur 9/23/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU W Purdue Fort Wayne
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex
Pitt Men 

Thur 9/23/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Florida State Tallahassee, Fla. Robert Morris Men

Thur 9/23/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Women Saint Louis Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field Duquesne Men

Sat 9/25/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M at Purdue Fort Wayne Fort Wayne, Ind. Robert Morris Women

Sat 9/25/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Clemson Away Duquesne Women

Sat 9/25/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS Charleston Battery Highmark Stadium Pitt Women

Sat 9/25/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men La Salle Rooney Field (Pgh) WPIAL

Sun 9/26/2021 1:00 PM Pitt W Miami Coral Gables, FL Pittsburgh City United FC

Sun 9/26/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women Saint Joseph's Philadelphia, PA

Wed 9/29/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M Oakland Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex

Wed 9/29/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Detroit Mercy Detroit, Mich.

Thur 9/30/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Women Richmond Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field

Fri 10/1/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Syracuse Ambrose Urbanic Field

Sat 10/2/2021 7:30 PM HOUNDS at Miami FC

Sat 10/2/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU W Northern Kentucky
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex

Sat 10/2/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Wright State Dayton, Ohio

Sat 10/2/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Virginia Tech Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field

Sat 10/2/2021 6:00 pm ET Duquesne Men Davidson Davidson, NC
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Sun 10/3/2021 2:00 PM Duquesne Women Davidson Davidson, NC

Tues 10/5/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Cleveland State Ambrose Urbanic Field

Tues 10/5/2021 5:00 p.m. RMU M at Cornell Ithaca, N.Y.

Wed 10/6/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men VCU Richmond, VA RIVERHOUNDS SC

Thur 10/7/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W North Carolina Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field Pitt Men 

Thur 10/7/2021 TBA RMU W UIC Chicago, Ill. Robert Morris Men

Sat 10/9/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M UIC Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex Duquesne Men

Sat 10/9/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Duke Ambrose Urbanic Field Robert Morris Women

Sun 10/10/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Oakland
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex
Duquesne Women

Sun 10/10/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women George Mason Fairfax, VA Pitt Women

Sun 10/10/2021 2:00 PM Pitt W Duke Durham, N.C. WPIAL

Sun 10/10/2021 TBD HOUNDS Tampa Bay Rowdies Highmark Stadium Pittsburgh City United FC

Wed 10/13/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M Cleveland State Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex

Thur 10/14/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU W Wright State Dayton, Ohio

Thur 10/14/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Women La Salle Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Sat 10/16/2021 5:00 PM Duquesne Men Saint Joseph's Philadelphia, PA

Sat 10/16/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Notre Dame Away RIVERHOUNDS SC

Sat 10/16/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Syracuse Syracuse, N.Y. Pitt Men 

Robert Morris Men

Sun 10/17/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W IUPUI
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex

Sun 10/17/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women Rhode Island Kingston, RI Duquesne Men

Sun 10/17/2021 7:30 PM HOUNDS at Miami FC Robert Morris Women

Duquesne Women

Wed 10/20/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M VMI Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex Pitt Women

Wed 10/20/2021 WPIAL PLAYOFF BRACKET RELEASE Boys and Girls Playoffs - All Classifications WPIAL

Wed 10/20/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men St. Bonaventure Rooney Field (Pgh) Pittsburgh City United FC

Thur 10/21/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W Boston College Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field

Thur 10/21/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Women George Washington Pittsburgh, PA Rooney Field

Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Virginia Away
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Sat 10/23/2021 WPIAL 1st Rd Playoffs

Sat 10/23/2021 1:00 p.m. RMU W Cleveland State Cleveland, Ohio RIVERHOUNDS SC

Sat 10/23/2021 7:00 p.m. RMU M at Detroit Mercy Detroit, Mich. Pitt Men 

Sat 10/23/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS Charleston Battery Highmark Stadium Robert Morris Men

Sat 10/23/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men Massachusetts Rooney Field (Pgh) Duquesne Men

Robert Morris Women

Sun 10/24/2021 1:00 PM Pitt W Wake Forest Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field Duquesne Women

Sun 10/24/2021 1:00 PM Duquesne Women St. Bonaventure Olean, NY Pitt Women

WPIAL

Mon 10/25/2021 WPIAL Playoffs 1st Rd Pittsburgh City United FC

Mon 10/25/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Massachusetts Ambrose Urbanic Field

Tues 10/26/2021 7:00 pm ET Duquesne Men Wright State Rooney Field (Pgh)

Wed 10/27/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU W Youngstown State
Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic 

Complex

Wed 10/27/2021 WPIAL Playoffs Quarterfinal Rd 
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Thur 10/28/2021 7:00 PM Pitt W NC State Pittsburgh, Pa. Ambrose Urbanic Field

Thur 10/28/2021 WPIAL Playoffs Quarterfinal Rd RIVERHOUNDS SC

Pitt Men 

Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 PM Pitt Men Virginia Tech Ambrose Urbanic Field Robert Morris Men

Fri 10/29/2021 TBA RMU M Green Bay Moon Township, Pa. North Athletic Complex Duquesne Men

Robert Morris Women

Sat 10/30/2021 7:00 PM HOUNDS Hartford Athletic Highmark Stadium Duquesne Women

Sat 10/30/2021 WPIAL Playoffs Semifinal Round Pitt Women

Sat 10/30/2021 7:00 PM Duquesne Men Dayton Dayton, OH WPIAL

Wed-Sun Late Oct-Nov TBA Duquesne Women Atlantic 10 Playoffs TBA Pittsburgh City United FC

Sun 10/31/2021
Horizon League W 

Tournament
Quarterfinal Round Horizon League Tournament

Mon 11/1/2021 WPIAL Playoffs Semifinal Round

Wed 11/3/2021 2:00 p.m. RMU M at IUPUI Indianapolis, Ind.

Wed 11/3/2021 ACC Men's Tournament 1st Round TBA

Wed 11/3/2021
Atlantic 10 Men's 

Tournament
1st Round TBA
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Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Thur 11/4/2021
Horizon League W 

Tournament
Semifinal Round Horizon League Tournament

RIVERHOUNDS SC

Fri 11/5/2021
ACC Women's 

Tournament
Semifinal Round Cary, NC Pitt Men 

Fri 11/5/2021 WPIAL FINALS Highmark Stadium Robert Morris Men

Sat 11/6/2021
Horizon League W 

Tournament
Championship Game Horizon League Tournament Duquesne Men

Sat 11/6/2021 WPIAL FINALS Highmark Stadium Robert Morris Women

Sat 11/6/2021
Atlantic 10 Men's 

Tournament
 Quarterfinals Duquesne Women

Sat/Sun 11/6 or 11/7 USL CHAMPIONSHIP EASTERN CONF QUARTERFINAL TBA Pitt Women

WPIAL / PIAA

Sun 11/7/2021 Horizon League M Tournament Quarterfinal Round Horizon League Tournament Pittsburgh City United FC

Sun 11/7/2021
ACC Women's 

Tournament
Championship Game Cary, NC NCAA Div I Men's T-Ment

Sun 11/7/2021 ACC Men's Tournament Quarterfinal Round TBA (Highest Seed) NCAA Div I Women's T-Ment

Mon 11/8/2021
NCAA Div I Women's 

Tournament 
SELECTION SHOW

Tues 11/9/2021 PIAA Boys & Girls FIRST ROUND TBA

Wed 11/10/2021 ACC Men's Tournament Semifinal Round Cary, NC 

https://pittsburghpanthers.com/facilities/?id=24
https://pittsburghpanthers.com/facilities/?id=24


Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

Thur 11/11/2021 Horizon League M Tournament Semifinal Round Horizon League Tournament

Fri 11/12/2021
Atlantic 10 Men's 

Tournament
Semis/Final

Sat 11/13/2021 Horizon League M Tournament Championship Game Horizon League Tournament RIVERHOUNDS SC

Sat 11/13/2021 PIAA Boys & Girls QUARTERFINAL ROUND Pitt Men 

Sat/Sun 11/13 or 11/14 USL CHAMPIONSHIP EASTERN CONF SEMIFINAL TBA Robert Morris Men

Duquesne Men

Sun 11/14/2021
Atlantic 10 Men's 

Tournament
Final Robert Morris Women

Sun 11/14/2021 ACC Men's Tournament FINAL Cary, NC Duquesne Women

Pitt Women

Mon 11/15/2021
NCAA Men's & Women's 

Tournament
SELECTION MONDAY WPIAL / PIAA 

Tues 11/16/2021 PIAA Boys & Girls SEMIFINAL ROUND Pittsburgh City United FC

Thur/Fri 11/18 or 11/19 NCAA Men's Tournament 1st Round NCAA Div I Men's T-Ment

Fri/Sat 11/19 & 11/20 PIAA Boys & Girls FINAL Hershey, PA NCAA Div I Women's T-Ment

Sat/Sun 11/20 or 11/21 USL CHAMPIONSHIP EASTERN CONF FINAL TBA

Sat/Sun 11/20 or 11/21 NCAA Men's Tournament 2nd Round



Ultimate Pittsburgh Soccer Schedule (Fall 2021)

Date Time Pgh Team Opponent Location

RIVERHOUNDS SC

Fri/Sat 11/26 or 11/27 NCAA Men's Tournament 3rd Round (Round of 16) Pitt Men 

Sunday 11/28/2021 USL CHAMPIONSHIP USL CUP FINAL TBA Robert Morris Men

Sun/Mon 11/28 or 11/29 NCAA Men's Tournament 4th Round (Elite 8) Duquesne Men

Robert Morris Women

Fri 12/3/2021
NCAA Women's 

Tournament
COLLEGE CUP SEMIFINAL San Jose, CA Duquesne Women

Sun 12/5/2021
NCAA Women's 

Tournament
COLLEGE CUP FINAL San Jose, CA Pitt Women

WPIAL / PIAA 

Pittsburgh City United FC

Friday 12/10/2021 NCAA Men's Tournament COLLEGE CUP SEMIFINAL Cary, NC NCAA Div I Men's T-Ment

Sunday 12/12/2021 NCAA Men's Tournament COLLEGE CUP FINAL Cary, NC NCAA Div I Women's T-Ment


